STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, November 16, 2015

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-15827-jkf
15-15313-mdc
15-15314-amc
15-15297-elf
15-15310-mdc

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-15823-amc
15-15326-mdc
15-15772-amc
15-15326-mdc
15-15556-amc
15-15364-¢elf

10:00 A.M.

1234 Market Street

CHAPTER: 13
Cynthia Vaughan (Debtor) Represented By:
Ilan Wolf Gorbaty (Debtor) Represented By:
Linda Marie Natale (Debtor) Represented By:
Macarmen Arimas (Debtor) Represented By:
Tracie Monique Best-Harris Represented By:
(Debtor)
Amber E. Ovens (Debtor) Represented By:
Aaron B. Feldman (Debtor) Represented By:
Hao To (Debtor) Represented By:
Ilana B. Feldman (Debtor) Represented By:
Sydney Y. Richburg (Debtor) Represented By:
Victor M. Innamorato (Debtor) Represented By:

Victoria E. Innamorato (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-15519-mdc
15-14993-mdc
15-15347-elf
15-15767-mdc
15-15815-jkf

10:30 A.M.

Annette D. Wilcox (Debtor)
Candace Monique Long (Debtor)
David J. Hirsch (Debtor)
Marilyn E. Dolnick (Debtor)
Rodney Moore (Debtor)

Shirley Moore (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-15569-¢elf
15-15067-amc
15-15354-jkf
15-15368-mdc
15-15067-amc
15-15379-¢lf

Curtis T. Coaxum (Debtor)
Donna M Jones (Debtor)
Felicia Holmes (Debtor)
Joseph A Bompartito (Debtor)
Peter P Jones (Debtor)

Robert A Harrington (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Allan K. Marshall
Anthony A. Frigo
Anthony A. Frigo
Allan K. Marshall
Anthony A. Frigo

David A. Scholl
Daniel P. Mudrick
David M. Offen
Daniel P. Mudrick
David M. Offen
Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek

Diane E. Barr

Fareeda Halima Brewington
Diane E. Barr

John A. Digiamberardino
Jeffery A. Fournier

Jeffery A. Fournier

Paul H. Young
Joseph F. Claffy

Paul H. Young
Matthew R. Nahrgang
Joseph F. Claffy

Paul H. Young

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

08/14/2015
07/28/2015
07/28/2015
07/27/2015
07/28/2015

08/13/2015
07/28/2015
08/12/2015
07/28/2015
08/03/2015
07/29/2015
07/29/2015

08/02/2015
07/13/2015
07/28/2015
08/12/2015
08/13/2015
08/13/2015

08/03/2015
07/16/2015
07/29/2015
07/29/2015
07/16/2015
07/29/2015



STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, November 16, 2015

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-15261-mdc
15-15559-jkf
15-15306-jkf
15-15459-jkf
15-15308-mdc
15-15322-¢lf

11:30 A.M.

Adrienne S. Anderson (Debtor)

Jonathan Bennett (Debtor)
Joseph Schneider (Debtor)
Maglyn E Melendez (Debtor)
Raffaele Cimina (Debtor)
Robert Gentile (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-15532-amc
15-14111-jkf
15-15629-amc

12:00 P.M.

James A Coppedge (Debtor)
Marjorie L. Darcy (Debtor)
Melvin M. Murphy (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-15553-amc
15-14725-amc

8:00 A.M.

Stephanie Jones (Debtor)
Troy Thompson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-17030-elf

9:00 A.M.

Dennis E. Phillips (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

15-17467-mdc
15-17261-amc
15-16394-¢lf

15-17467-mdc
15-17475-amc
15-15925-amc
15-16395-mdc
15-17284-mdc

Beth Ann Kern (Debtor)

Charles Lewis Kamps (Debtor)
George Philip Brown (Debtor)

James Stephen Kern (Debtor)
Jeffrey P Paolella (Debtor)
John A. Polyak (Debtor)

Kevin Charles Brown (Debtor)

Lori A. Toner (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:

Bucks Langhorne
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael D. Ward
Zachary Perlick
Robert H. Holber
Richard F. Weinstein
Anthony A. Frigo
Richard F. Weinstein

Bruce J. Trawick
Donald Williford
Michael A. Latzes

Erik B. Jensen
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2

David M. Offen

Stevie Katriel Draklan
Thomas L. Lightner
David B. Smith
Stevie Katriel Draklan
John M. Kenney

John M. Kenney
David B. Smith
Stanton M. Lacks

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

07/24/2015
08/03/2015
07/28/2015
07/31/2015
07/28/2015
07/28/2015

08/03/2015
06/10/2015
08/05/2015

08/03/2015
07/02/2015
07/02/2015

09/30/2015

10/16/2015
10/07/2015
09/04/2015
10/16/2015
10/16/2015
08/19/2015
09/04/2015
10/08/2015
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341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, November 16, 2015

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

15-17493-mdc
15-17505-mdc
15-17473-mdc
15-17264-elf

9:00 A.M.

Karen Lamoreaux (Debtor)
Lisa Weinstein (Debtor)
Lorianne Tolbert (Debtor)
Meredith Anne DiGiuseppe
(Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz
Represented By:
Represented By:

Tova Weiss

Patricia M. Mayer
Paul J. Winterhalter

Lancaster Marriott at Penn Square

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

15-16862-¢lf
15-16837-amc
15-16569-jkf
15-16878-jkf
15-17180-ref
15-16556-¢lf
15-17037-mdc
15-17363-amc
15-17180-ref
15-16556-¢lf
15-16744-mdc
15-16153-jkf
15-16744-mdc
15-16837-amc

10:00 A.M.

CHAPTER: 7
Carrie A May (Debtor) Represented By:
Deborah A Schilling (Debtor) Represented By:
Deisy La Rosa-Vega (Debtor) Represented By:
Elizabeth A Muehlbach (Debtor)  Represented By:
Jamal A Abuhakmeh (Debtor) Represented By:
John K Strattan (Debtor) Represented By:
Karen V Stay (Debtor) Represented By:
Kathy A Wiley (Debtor) Represented By:
Khawla J A Abuhakmeh (Debtor)  Represented By:
M. Jane Strattan (Debtor) Represented By:
Michael H Leed (Debtor) Represented By:
Neil H. Faust (Debtor) Represented By:
Sherry L Leed (Debtor) Represented By:
Stephen A Schilling (Debtor) Represented By:

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

15-17023-jkf
15-16890-ref
15-17118-mdc
15-16990-¢lf
15-17558-jkf
15-16874-¢lf
15-16952-mdc
15-16990-¢lf
15-17558-jkf

Christopher S. Rankin (Debtor)
Edwardo Mercado (Debtor)
G. Rebecca Peck (Debtor)
Kyle C. Sorensen (Debtor)
Lakeisha Hines (Debtor)
Michael J. Foley (Debtor)

Paul D. Henry (Debtor)

Tara L. Sorensen (Debtor)
Tyson Hines (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Michael D. Hess
Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Alaine V. Grbach
Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Alaine V. Grbach
Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Patrick A. Deibler
Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Elizabeth A. Bartlow

Alaine V. Grbach
Michael D. Hess

Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/16/2015
10/07/2015

09/22/2015
09/21/2015
09/11/2015
09/23/2015
10/05/2015
09/11/2015
09/30/2015
10/13/2015
10/05/2015
09/11/2015
09/17/2015
08/28/2015
09/17/2015
09/21/2015

09/30/2015
09/23/2015
10/02/2015
09/29/2015
10/21/2015
09/23/2015
09/28/2015
09/29/2015
10/21/2015
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Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court
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341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, November 16, 2015

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

15-16781-amc
15-17469-sr
15-17026-ref
15-16497-mdc
15-16871-¢elf
13-12919-sr
15-16781-amc
13-12919-sr
15-16497-mdc
15-16870-jkf

12:00 P.M.

Charlotte J. Clair (Debtor)
James J. Doino (Debtor)
James M. Sumpman (Debtor)
Lisa B. Newton (Debtor)
Matthew A. Martin (Debtor)
Michael Paul Fullmer (Debtor)
Norman E. Clair (Debtor)
Renee Marie Fullmer (Debtor)
Robert F. Newton (Debtor)
Ruth L. Friend-Jones (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

15-16814-amc
15-17313-elf
15-14023-sr
15-16843-mdc
15-17222-ref
15-17154-ref
15-17314-¢lf

1:00 P.M.

Anna Marie Carvell (Debtor)
Betty J. Becker (Debtor)

Eddie Rodriguez Huertas (Debtor)
Jeffrey A. Russell (Debtor)

Kim D. Geib (Debtor)

Madeline M. Yordy (Debtor)
Tiffany E. Cullen (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

15-17275-jkf
15-17039-sr

15-13879-sr
15-17542-amc

15-17540-amc
15-15309-elf

1:00 P.M.

Asher Craftworks, LLC (Debtor)
Buildtrend Construction, LLC
(Debtor)

Russell Property Group, LLC
(Debtor)

Year Round Enterprises, LLC
(Debtor)

Bobbi Hartlove-Fronczek (Debtor)
Leroy P Claar (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

15-17276-ikf

Ben Samberg Architects, LLC
(Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
: Barry A. Solodky

Represented By

Represented By:

Represented By:

Mitchell A. Sommers
Thomas W. Fleckenstein
Thomas W. Fleckenstein
Thomas G. Klingensmith
Thomas W. Fleckenstein
Mitchell A. Sommers
Mitchell A. Sommers
Mitchell A. Sommers
Thomas G. Klingensmith
Thomas W. Fleckenstein

Mitchell A. Sommers
Mitchell A. Sommers
Jerome C. Finefrock
Mitchell A. Sommers
Mitchell A. Sommers
Mitchell A. Sommers
Mitchell A. Sommers

Barry A. Solodky
Barry A. Solodky

Mitchell A. Sommers
Barry A. Solodky

Barry A. Solodky

Barry A. Solodky

Robert W. Seitzer

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

09/18/2015
10/16/2015
09/30/2015
09/10/2015
09/23/2015
04/02/2013
09/18/2015
04/02/2013
09/10/2015
09/23/2015

09/21/2015
10/09/2015
06/05/2015
09/22/2015
10/06/2015
10/05/2015
10/09/2015

10/08/2015
09/30/2015

06/01/2015

10/21/2015

10/21/2015
07/28/2015

10/08/2015

10/08/2015
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Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, November 16, 2015

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

15-17416-ref
15-17238-ref

15-16982-jkf
15-17456-amc
15-16999-mdc
14-14039-sr
15-15820-amc
15-17416-ref

3:00 P.M.

Anthony Scott Witmer (Debtor)

David Michael Oberholtzer
(Debtor)

Erik L Wingert (Debtor)
Karen Sweigart (Debtor)
Mark E Sheaffer (Debtor)

Matthew Hayden Adcock (Debtor)
Sherry Leanne Mersky (Debtor)
Tammy D. Witmer (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

15-16992-amc
15-16827-sr
15-17009-mdc
14-15937-jkf
15-17011-amc
15-17287-jkf
15-17426-¢lf
15-17455-jkf

Aaron C. Lee (Debtor)
Brandon T. Nunez (Debtor)
Deanna L. Brivchik (Debtor)

Jose G Rodriguez (Debtor)

Lauralene L. Rowland (Debtor)
Michael A Miller (Debtor)
Raymond A. Cornew (Debtor)

Todd M. Weitzel (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Larry Bardman Maier
Larry Bardman Maier

Richard J. Gromen

Paul H. Herbein

Richard J. Gromen

John A. Digiamberardino
John A. Digiamberardino
Larry Bardman Maier

Cynthia E. Reed
Cynthia E. Reed
Cynthia E. Reed
Cynthia E. Reed
Cynthia E. Reed
Matthew C. Samley
Philip Andrew Smoker
Dennis Lee Plank

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

10/15/2015
10/07/2015

09/29/2015
10/16/2015
09/29/2015
05/20/2014
08/13/2015
10/15/2015

09/29/2015
09/21/2015
09/29/2015
07/25/2014
09/29/2015
10/08/2015
10/15/2015
10/16/2015



